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BREWING Co.

Core Range Beers

Coast Ale | 4.3%

A delightfully refreshing beer! This easy drinker is fresh, crisp & clean with a smooth,
satisfying finish.

Good Drop Low Carb Lager | 3.5%
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Middy Pint

10.9

1.9

A crisp, refreshing everyday sipper that's as invigorating as a mountain breeze. Enjoy a

light & bright experience without the heaviness.

Trail Pale Ale | 4.7%

10.9

An American Pale Ale bursting with pine & citrus flavours, a well-balanced malt profile &

smooth hop bitterness.

XPA | 5.0%
A bright tropical number with a hint of citrus, very refreshing and delightfully easy to
drink.

Hang Loose Juice NEIPA | 6.0%

This righteous blood orange NEIPA is bursting with juicy tropical hop flavours and a
refreshing bitter finish.

Rock Hopper IPA | 6.1%
Big & juicy, this West Coast IPA is loaded with tropical hop flavours & balanced with a
refreshing dry finish.

Summit Session Ale | 3.5%

Brewed for maximum flavour & sessionability! Packed with tropical hop flavours &

finishes refreshingly bitter.

Ginger Beer | 3.5%

Indulge in the refreshing zing of Capital’s Ginger Beer. Brewed with Australian Ginger,
this sparkling delight balances sweet with a cheeky hint of spice to perfection!

Apple Cider | 4.2%

Traditional farmhouse style with a bold apple sweetness upfront, good body and a clean

medium-sweet finish. Will contain traces of Batlow Apple sediment.

ALC-LESS Non-Alc Pacific Ale | <0.5%

This full-flavoured, tropical Pacific Ale is everything you want in a brew, less the

tomfoolery.

1.5

12.5

12.5

10.9

12.9

12.5

375mL

can

15.9

16.9

15.9

16.5

17.5

17.5

15.9

17.9

17.5



§cHP|TH L% NAGT%GRDED

BREWING Co. BREW

Cocktails

Mimosa - 15

Orange juice, sparkling wine

Tropical Mimosa - 15

Pineapple juice, sparkling wine, grenadine

Tequila Sunrise - 22
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Long Island Iced Tea - 23

Vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, cola

Espresso Martini - 19
Canberra distillery coffee liqueur, ONA espresso, vodka, sugar syrup

Aperol Spritz - 19

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda

Campari Spritz - 19

Campari, sparkling wine, soda

Elderflower Gin Spritz - 19
Dry gin, elderflower, soda

Shots

Tropical Oasis - 12

Malibu, pineapple juice, blue curacao

Midnight Rendezvous - 12
Alize, pineapple juice, raspberry syrup

Sunset Boulevard - 12
Vodka, pineapple juice, watermelon liqueur, raspberry syrup

Mini Marﬁ -12

Tequila, triple sec, lime

Traditional Tequila - 12

Classic smooth tequila

Vodka - 12
Classic distilled vodka
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Wine

White

Beach Hut - Chardonnay | Middleton, SA

Eden Road Long Road - Chardonnay | Murrumbateman, NSW
Woodbrook Farm - Sauvignon Blanc | Mudgee, NSW

Giesen Vinyard Selection - Sauvignon Blanc | Malbrough, NZ
Castelli Estate the Sum - Riesling | Denmark, WA

Robert Oatley Signature Series - Riesling | Mudgee, NSW
Pocket Watch - Pinot Gris | Mudgee, NSW

Eden Road long road - Pinot Gris | Murrumbateman, NSW
Beach Hut - Moscato | Middleton, SA

Fiore - White Moscato | Mudgee, NSW

Red

Beach Hut - Merlot | Middleton, SA

Quilty & Gransden - Merlot | Orange, NSW

Woodbrook Farm - Cabernet Sauvignon | Mudgee, NSW
Mitolo Jester Series - Cabernet Sauvignon | Mclaren Vale, SA
Woodbrook Farm - Shiraz | Mudgee, NSW

Eden Road Long Road - Shiraz | Murrumbateman, NSW
Pocket watch - Pinot Noir | Mudgee, NSW

Eden Road Long Road - Pinot Noir | Murrumbateman, NSW
Quilty & Gransden - Rose | Orange, NSW

Bremerton Racy - Rose | Langhorne Creek, SA

Sparkling

Woodbrook Farm - Brut | Mudgee, NSW
Aurelia - Prosecco | Mudgee, NSW

Yves - Premium Cuvee | Yarra Valley, NSW

Celebrity Wines

Gordan Ramsey - Intenso Rosso | Central Italy
Gordan Ramsey - Vibrante Bianco | Central Italy

Kylie Minogue - Prosecco Rose | Southern Coast, France

NATYR
BREW

150mL 250mlL

1.9
17.9
1.9
16.9
14.9
17.9
13.9
17.9
12.9
14.9

1.9
14.9
1.9
15.9
1.9
17.9
13.9
17.9
12.9
15.9

12.5
15
17.5

14.9
14.9
19.9

16.9
229
16.9
219
19.9
229
18.9
229
17.9
19.9

16.9
19.9
16.9
20.9
16.9
229
18.9
229
18.9
20.9

19.9
19.9

ED
S

Bottle
42
57
42
55
50
57
47
57
45
50

42
50
42
52
42
57
47
57
47
52

42
55
69

45
55
49



cHP'THL

BREWING Co.

Spirits

House Spirits
Bundaberg | Rum

Jim Beam | Bourbon
Honest Polly | Vodka
Honest Polly | Gin

Jack Daniels | Whiskey
Canadian Club | Whiskey

Jose Cuervo Repo | Tequila

Premium Spirits
Havana Club | Rum

Markers Mark | Whiskey

Absolut Original | Vodka

Johnny walker Red Label | Whiskey
1800 Silver | Tequila

Tanqueray | Gin

Locally Sourced Gins

Musk | Canberra Distillery

French Earl Grey | Canberra Distillery
Blood Orange | Canberra Distillery
Winter | Canberra Distillery

Summer | Canberra Distillery
Canberra Fog | Canberra Distillery
Sloe | Canberra Distillery
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Breakfast

Bakery Basket | 11.5

Brasserie sourdough, butter, your choice of preserves

Fruit Bowl | 14.5

Seasonal fruit salad, greek yoghurt, coconut flakes

Loaded Breakfast Burger | 17.9

Brioche bun, free range egg, bacon, American cheddar,
hash brown, avocado, tomato relish

The Small Capital | 17.5

Sourdough toast, bacon, free range eggs
Goes well with avocado 4

The Big Capital | 23
Sourdough toast, bacon, free range eggs, grilled tomato, chorizo,
mushroom, hashbrown

Feeling hungry? Add an extra hash brown 2
Avo On Toast | 19.9

Sourdough toast, smashed avo, feta, 2x poached eggs
Goes well with bacon 4

The Capital Bene | 19
Sourdough toast, spinach, 2x poached eggs, Hollandaise

+ Ham 3
+ Bacon 4
+ Salmon 5

Add On's
Salmon 5 | Avocado 4 | Chorizo 4 | Bacon 4 | Ham 3
Mushroom 3 | Grilled Tomato 3 | Hash brown 2

*Ask staff for gluten friendly options

Friendly reminder breakfast closes at 10:45am
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Share Plates

Garlic Bread | 13.9 Fried Dim Sims | 14.9
Cheesy garlic bread, bacon Fried dim sims, sriracha aioli
Bowl of Chips | 12.9 Crispy Nachos | 18.9
w/ your choice of tomato, aioli or barbecue Corn chips, mozzarella, tomato, avocado, sour cream
sauce
Grilled Chicken Pocket | 18.9
Loaded Fries | 16.9 Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, tomato, tzatziki

w/ cheese sauce, crispy shredded bacon
Flat Bread & Dip | 16.9
Chilli Cheese Fries | 16.9 Flat bread, hummus, chickpea, togarashi
w/ cheese sauce, sriracha

Jalapeno Poppers | 16.9

Sweet Potato Fries | 16.9 Risotto, mozzarella stuffed Jalapeno Poppers,
w/ sour cream kewpie mayo
Batter Onion Rings | 15.9 Buffalo Wings | 16.9
w/ sweet chilli sauce Buffalo wings, hot sauce cucumber, sour cream

Mains

Capital Cheeseburger | 26 Chicken Schnitzel | 27
Milk bun, beef patty, burger cheese, pickles, ketchup, Crumbed schnitzel, seasonal salad, gravy, fries
mustard, fries
Capital Stout Pie | 27
Southern Fried Chicken Burger | 25 Capital stout beef, mushroom pie,
Milk bun, southern fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, seasonal salad, fries

coleslaw, pepper mayo, fries

Pork Belly Roll | 29

No Meat Burger | 26 Crispy pork belly roll, creamy mash potato
Milk bun, V2 patty, avocado, tomato, cos, lettuce,
roasted garlic aioli, fries Pesto Linguine I 24

Chicken, broccolini, cream sauce, parmesan
Fish n Chips | 25

Battered fish, coleslaw, tartare, lemon, fries

Pizza

Margherita | 24 Traditional Hawaiian | 24
Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, bocconcini, truss Tomato sauce base, ham, pineapple, mozzarella
tomatoes
BBQ Chicken & Bacon | 25 Traditional Pepperoni | 25
BBQ sauce base, chicken, rasher bacon, Tomato sauce base, pepperoni , mozzarella,

mozzarella honey chilli drizzle




