



# GÕÕD NATURED BREWS







tomfoolery.



# **Core Range Beers**

	Middy	Pint
Coast Ale   4.3%  A delightfully refreshing beer! This easy drinker is fresh, crisp & clean with a smooth, satisfying finish.	10.9	15.9
Good Drop Low Carb Lager   3.5% A crisp, refreshing everyday sipper that's as invigorating as a mountain breeze. Enjoy a light & bright experience without the heaviness.	11.9	16.9
<b>Trail Pale Ale</b>   4.7%  An American Pale Ale bursting with pine & citrus flavours, a well-balanced malt profile & smooth hop bitterness.	10.9	15.9
<b>XPA</b>   5.0% A bright tropical number with a hint of citrus, very refreshing and delightfully easy to drink.	11.5	16.5
Hang Loose Juice NEIPA   6.0% This righteous blood orange NEIPA is bursting with juicy tropical hop flavours and a refreshing bitter finish.	12.5	17.5
<b>Rock Hopper IPA</b>   6.1% Big & juicy, this West Coast IPA is loaded with tropical hop flavours & balanced with a refreshing dry finish.	12.5	17.5
Summit Session Ale   3.5%  Brewed for maximum flavour & sessionability! Packed with tropical hop flavours & finishes refreshingly bitter.	10.9	15.9
Ginger Beer   3.5% Indulge in the refreshing zing of Capital's Ginger Beer. Brewed with Australian Ginger, this sparkling delight balances sweet with a cheeky hint of spice to perfection!	12.9	17.9
Apple Cider   4.2%  Traditional farmhouse style with a bold apple sweetness upfront, good body and a clean medium-sweet finish. Will contain traces of Batlow Apple sediment.	12.5	17.5
ALC-LESS Non-Alc Pacific Ale   <0.5%	375mL	
This full-flavoured, tropical Pacific Ale is everything you want in a brew, less the	can	





### **Cocktails**

#### Mimosa - 15

Orange juice, sparkling wine

### Tropical Mimosa - 15

Pineapple juice, sparkling wine, grenadine

#### Tequila Sunrise - 22

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

### Long Island Iced Tea - 23

Vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, cola

#### Espresso Martini - 19

Canberra distillery coffee liqueur, ONA espresso, vodka, sugar syrup

### **Aperol Spritz - 19**

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda

#### Campari Spritz - 19

Campari, sparkling wine, soda

### Elderflower Gin Spritz - 19

Dry gin, elderflower, soda

### **Shots**

### **Tropical Oasis - 12**

Malibu, pineapple juice, blue curacao

### Midnight Rendezvous - 12

Alize, pineapple juice, raspberry syrup

#### Sunset Boulevard - 12

Vodka, pineapple juice, watermelon liqueur, raspberry syrup

### Mini Marg - 12

Tequila, triple sec, lime

### Traditional Tequila - 12

Classic smooth tequila

#### Vodka - 12

Classic distilled vodka



### GOOD NATURED BREWS

# Wine

White	150mL	250mL	Bottle
Beach Hut - Chardonnay   Middleton, SA	11.9	16.9	42
Eden Road Long Road - Chardonnay   Murrumbateman, NSW	17.9	22.9	57
Woodbrook Farm - Sauvignon Blanc   Mudgee, NSW	11.9	16.9	42
Giesen Vinyard Selection - Sauvignon Blanc   Malbrough, NZ	16.9	21.9	55
Castelli Estate the Sum - Riesling   Denmark, WA	14.9	19.9	50
Robert Oatley Signature Series - Riesling   Mudgee, NSW	17.9	22.9	57
Pocket Watch - Pinot Gris   Mudgee, NSW	13.9	18.9	47
Eden Road long road - Pinot Gris   Murrumbateman, NSW	17.9	22.9	57
Beach Hut - Moscato   Middleton, SA	12.9	17.9	45
Fiore - White Moscato   Mudgee, NSW	14.9	19.9	50
Red			
Beach Hut - Merlot   Middleton, SA	11.9	16.9	42
Quilty & Gransden - Merlot   Orange, NSW	14.9	19.9	50
Woodbrook Farm - Cabernet Sauvignon   Mudgee, NSW	11.9	16.9	42
Mitolo Jester Series - Cabernet Sauvignon   Mclaren Vale, SA	15.9	20.9	52
Woodbrook Farm - Shiraz   Mudgee, NSW	11.9	16.9	42
Eden Road Long Road - Shiraz   Murrumbateman, NSW	17.9	22.9	57
Pocket watch - Pinot Noir   Mudgee, NSW	13.9	18.9	47
Eden Road Long Road - Pinot Noir   Murrumbateman, NSW	17.9	22.9	57
Quilty & Gransden - Rose   Orange, NSW	12.9	18.9	47
Bremerton Racy - Rose   Langhorne Creek, SA	15.9	20.9	52
Sparkling			
Woodbrook Farm - Brut   Mudgee, NSW	12.5	_	42
Aurelia - Prosecco   Mudgee, NSW	15	-	55
Yves - Premium Cuvee   Yarra Valley, NSW	17.5	-	69
Celebrity Wines			
Gordan Ramsey - Intenso Rosso   Central Italy	14.9	19.9	45
Gordan Ramsey - Vibrante Bianco   Central Italy	14.9	19.9	55
Kylie Minogue - Prosecco Rose   Southern Coast, France	19.9	-	49



### GOOD NATURED BREWS

# **Spirits**

<b>House Spirits</b>	
Bundaberg   Rum	13
Jim Beam   Bourbon	13
Honest Polly   Vodka	13
Honest Polly   Gin	13.5
Jack Daniels   Whiskey	13.5
Canadian Club   Whiskey	13.5
Jose Cuervo Repo   Tequila	13.5
Premium Spirits	
Havana Club   Rum	15
Markers Mark   Whiskey	15
Absolut Original   Vodka	15
Johnny walker Red Label   Whiskey	15
1800 Silver   Tequila	15.5
Tanqueray   Gin	15.5
<b>Locally Sourced Gins</b>	
Musk   Canberra Distillery	16.9
French Earl Grey   Canberra Distillery	16.9
Blood Orange   Canberra Distillery	16.9
Winter   Canberra Distillery	16.9
Summer   Canberra Distillery	16.9
Canberra Fog   Canberra Distillery	16.9
Sloe   Canberra Distillery	16.9



### **Breakfast**

### Bakery Basket | 11.5

Brasserie sourdough, butter, your choice of preserves

### Fruit Bowl | 14.5

Seasonal fruit salad, greek yoghurt, coconut flakes

### Loaded Breakfast Burger | 17.9

Brioche bun, free range egg, bacon, American cheddar, hash brown, avocado, tomato relish

### The Small Capital | 17.5

Sourdough toast, bacon, free range eggs Goes well with avocado 4

### The Big Capital | 23

Sourdough toast, bacon, free range eggs, grilled tomato, chorizo, mushroom, hashbrown Feeling hungry? Add an extra hash brown 2

### Avo On Toast | 19.9

Sourdough toast, smashed avo, feta, 2x poached eggs Goes well with bacon 4

### The Capital Bene | 19

Sourdough toast, spinach, 2x poached eggs, Hollandaise

- + Ham 3
- + Bacon 4
- + Salmon 5

### Add On's

Salmon 5 | Avocado 4 | Chorizo 4 | Bacon 4 | Ham 3 Mushroom 3 | Grilled Tomato 3 | Hash brown 2

\*Ask staff for gluten friendly options

Friendly reminder breakfast closes at 10:45am



### **Share Plates**

### Garlic Bread | 13.9

Cheesy garlic bread, bacon

### Bowl of Chips | 12.9

w/ your choice of tomato, aioli or barbecue sauce

### Loaded Fries | 16.9

w/ cheese sauce, crispy shredded bacon

### Chilli Cheese Fries | 16.9

w/ cheese sauce, sriracha

### Sweet Potato Fries | 16.9

w/ sour cream

### Batter Onion Rings | 15.9

w/ sweet chilli sauce

### Fried Dim Sims | 14.9

Fried dim sims, sriracha aioli

### Crispy Nachos | 18.9

Corn chips, mozzarella, tomato, avocado, sour cream

### Grilled Chicken Pocket | 18.9

Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, tomato, tzatziki

### Flat Bread & Dip | 16.9

Flat bread, hummus, chickpea, togarashi

### Jalapeno Poppers | 16.9

Risotto, mozzarella stuffed Jalapeno Poppers, kewpie mayo

### **Buffalo Wings | 16.9**

Buffalo wings, hot sauce cucumber, sour cream

## **Mains**

### Capital Cheeseburger | 26

Milk bun, beef patty, burger cheese, pickles, ketchup, mustard, fries

### Southern Fried Chicken Burger | 25

Milk bun, southern fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, coleslaw, pepper mayo, fries

### No Meat Burger | 26

Milk bun, V2 patty, avocado, tomato, cos, lettuce, roasted garlic aioli, fries

### Fish n Chips | 25

Battered fish, coleslaw, tartare, lemon, fries

### Chicken Schnitzel | 27

Crumbed schnitzel, seasonal salad, gravy, fries

### Capital Stout Pie | 27

Capital stout beef, mushroom pie, seasonal salad, fries

### Pork Belly Roll | 29

Crispy pork belly roll, creamy mash potato

### Pesto Linguine | 24

Chicken, broccolini, cream sauce, parmesan

### **Pizza**

### Margherita | 24

Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, bocconcini, truss tomatoes

### BBQ Chicken & Bacon | 25

BBQ sauce base, chicken, rasher bacon, mozzarella

### Traditional Hawaiian | 24

Tomato sauce base, ham, pineapple, mozzarella

### Traditional Pepperoni | 25

Tomato sauce base, pepperoni , mozzarella, honey chilli drizzle